Mar 5 25 WK 21 FINAL
Team |reg This Week All All | Games Total All
# |sub[Team Name Won Lost Won | Lost | Played| AVG Games | AdjAvg|Break9| 5&0
1 Hideaway # 1
1 r Joe JB Baker 3 2 62 43 105 0.5905 105 0.5905 1
1 r Eddie Lawrence 61 39 100 0.6100 105 0.5810 2
1 r GK Kennedy 4 1 58 32 90 0.6444 105 0.5524 2
1 r Bob Schmidt 4 1 81 24 105 0.7714 105 0.7714 6
1 r Terry Eedie 4 1 68 32 100 0.6800 105 0.6476 2 3
1 s Rocky Valdez 1 4 5 0.2000 105 0.0095 1
1 s Dok Hembree 4 1 5 0.8000 105 0.0381
1 s Salina Lugtu 4 1 5 0.8000 105 0.0381
1 s Cathy Lilly 2 3 6 4 10 0.6000 105 0.0571
Total 17 8 345 180 525
2 Coyote’s Den # 2
2 r Jimmy Smith 5 0 66 39 105 0.6286 105 0.6286 2 2
2 r JimJohnston 3 2 62 43 105 0.5905 105 0.5905 1 1
2 r Zach Jump-C 3 2 57 48 105 0.5429 105 0.5429 1 1
2 r Rob Oolietti 5 0 56 19 75 0.7467 105 0.5333 1 3
2 r Chris Frye 4 1 67 38 105 0.6381 105 0.6381 2 2
2 s Gary Schrader 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
2 s Robin Schrader 8 7 15 0.5333 105 0.0762
2 s Dave Hall 7 3 10 0.7000 105 0.0667
2 s Jesse Olson 1 4 5 0.2000 105 0.0095
2 Total 20 5 324 201 525
2
3 Elks # 2
3 r Kendall Poe-C 2 3 48 52 100 0.4800 105 0.4571 3 2
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Ron White

Kirk Rymer

Bill Santoro
Neva Marvich
Don Desmarais
Angelo Spata
Total

Moose # 3

Bill Falconer
John Cerul
Jesse Grant

Jim Liese

Lynn Evans
Tammy Falconer
Mike Bennett-C
Dan Gaines
Jerry Thomas
Kristi Gaines
Total

Arnie’s # 2

Ron Mortinson
Pennie Beccia
Ralph Beccia

Eddie Martinez—-C

Boyd Groesbeck
Karen Riggers
Total

Moose # 2- Sneaky Pete’s

Cheryl Sorenson
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67
39
57
53
25
4

293

46
57
35
41
40

25
16
10

277

76
54
35
48
55
1

269

55

28
41
48
47
10
6

232

29
33
45
44
20
10

20
19
25

248

29
51
70
52
50
4

256

45

95
80
105
100
35
10
525

75
90
80
85
60
15

45
35
35
525

105
105
105
100
105

525

100

0.7053
0.4875
0.5429
0.5300
0.7143
0.4000

0.6133
0.6333
0.4375
0.4824
0.6667
0.3333
0.4000
0.5556
0.4571
0.2857

0.7238
0.5143
0.3333
0.4800
0.5238
0.2000

0.5500

105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105

105

0.6381
0.3714
0.5429
0.5048
0.2381
0.0381

0.4381
0.5429
0.3333
0.3905
0.3810
0.0476
0.0190
0.2381
0.1524
0.0952

0.7238
0.5143
0.3333
0.4571
0.5238
0.0095

0.5238
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Pat Sorenson
Craig Stanke-C
Linda Bates
Jerry Bates
Thomas Pearson
Total

Who's Dunes

Kyle Adams

Kerry Brouillette = C
Frank Fanciullo
Eddie Steeves
George Vanhorn

Bill Sjannion

Rod F

Total

Coyote’s Den # 1
Scott Quale-C
Dave Alexander
Bruce Wingate

Joe Tremble

Kevin “Bear” Becker
Adam Posner

Tom Johnson

Total

Moose # 1
Eric Owen

Liz Griffin
Dennis Griffin
Wayne Cook
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54
51
35
53

257

45
37
29
56
37
1
2
207

36
7
49
51
70
13
35
261

42
29
54
38

51
49
55
52
16
268

55
63
76
49
68
4
3
318

64
8
56
54
30
27
25
264

48
71
51
62

105
100
90
105
25
525

100
100
105
105
105

525

100
15
105
105
100
40
60
525

90
100
105
100

0.5143
0.5100
0.3889
0.5048
0.3600

0.4500
0.3700
0.2762
0.5333
0.3524
0.2000
0.4000

0.3600
0.4667
0.4667
0.4857
0.7000
0.3250
0.5833

0.4667
0.2900
0.5143
0.3800

105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105

0.5143
0.4857
0.3333
0.5048
0.0857

0.4286
0.3524
0.2762
0.5333
0.3524
0.0095
0.0190

0.3429
0.0667
0.4667
0.4857
0.6667
0.1238
0.3333

0.4000
0.2762
0.5143
0.3619
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Penny Hensley - C
Marcia Walling
Jen Staufer

Jimm Reed

Total

Wild Side # 2 — Outlaws
Joanne Detweiler — C
Mike Woods

Craig Owens

Brad Bradley

Vickey Norton
Richard “RJ” Jones
Richard Nedvcki

Ric Baugh

Scott Macrae

Total

Moose # 4

Bill Barnett
Frank Grissom
Carol Powers - C
Sheryl Carder
Tom Mangan
Mike Zeigler
Dennis London
Barbara Pringle
Total

Hideaway # 2
Percy McAtee-C
Ruth McAtee
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192

48
68
67
53

46

298

54
47
33
37
46
11

232

43
38

83
13

333

52
37
38
42
12
39

227

31
58
57
68
49
24

293

62
57

105
15

525

100
105
105
95
20
85

15

525

85
105
90
105
95
35
10

525

105
95

0.2095
0.1333
0.4000
0.6000

0.4800
0.6476
0.6381
0.5579
0.4000
0.5412
#DIV/0!
0.5333
#DIV/0!

0.6353
0.4476
0.3667
0.3524
0.4842
0.3143
0.4000
#DIV/0!

0.4095
0.4000

105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105

105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105

0.2095
0.0190
0.0190
0.0286

0.4571
0.6476
0.6381
0.5048
0.0762
0.4381
#DIV/0!
0.0762
#DIV/0!

0.5143
0.4476
0.3143
0.3524
0.4381
0.1048
0.0381
#DIV/0!

0.4095
0.3619
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Paul Genet
Mona Miyauchi
James Fowler
Trisha Genet
Zulema Galino
Doug Miyuchi
Total

Elk’s # 1
Angel Hedlund - C
Dave Estes
Vinnie Bruno
Lee Foglesong
Chuck Lee
Eddie Jose
Eddie Sandigo
Raymond Crihfield
Total

Arnies Angels
Susan Tognetti
Wes Higa

Ed Rosemark
Justin Soliwoda
Ruthie Clark-C
Darrell Strain
Lesa Wald

Bill Tognetti
Total

[y

48
25
58

N

222

18
46
53
28
51

39
2

240

32
62
62
28
33

35

258

57
55
47
10
13

303

42
49
52
52
54

26
8

285

43
38
28
57
72

14
15

267

105
80
105
15
15

525

60
95
105
80
105

65
10
525

75
100
90
85
105

20
50
525

0.4571
0.3125
0.5524
0.3333
0.1333
0.6000

0.3000
0.4842
0.5048
0.3500
0.4857
0.6000
0.6000
0.2000

0.4267
0.6200
0.6889
0.3294
0.3143

#VALUE!

0.3000
0.7000
0.4914

105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105

105
105

0.4571
0.2381
0.5524
0.0476
0.0190
0.0286

0.1714
0.4381
0.5048
0.2667
0.4857
0.0286
0.3714
0.0190

0.3048
0.5905
0.5905
0.2667
0.3143

#DIV/0!

0.0571
0.3333

#DIV/0!
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